
BODY CONTOURING

CRYO AESTHETICS

Arms
Back (One Area)

Back (Two Areas)

Bra Area (Bra Bulge)

Breast Lift
Pec Reduction
Chin / Neck
Core Treatment (Tummy / Stomach)

Legs (One Area / Small)

Glute / Butt (Includes Cellulite Treatment)

Thighs & Hips (Both Legs, Two Areas)

Acne (Body)

Stretch Mark & Scars
Hair Rejuvination
Cryo Facial (Frotox - Face & Neck)

Facial Acne

PAIN MANAGEMENT

Pain Management (Per Area)

Skin Conditions (Exzema, Psoriasis, etc. - Per Area)

Energy Boost & Mood Enhancer

$45
$65
$30

$243
$351
$162

$459
$663
$306

$95
$95
$65
$95
$95

$513
$513
$351
$513
$513

$969
$969
$663
$969
$969

$299
$165
$299
$199
$165
$165
$199
$299
$165
$199
$299

$1,615
$891
$1,615
$1,074
$891
$891
$1,074
$1,615
$891
$1,074
$1,615

$3,050
$1,683
$3,050
$2,029
$1,683
$1,683
$2,029
$3,050
$1,683
$2,029
$3,050

1 SESSION 6 PACK
(10% OFF!) (15% OFF!)

12 PACK


