CRYO SLIMMING & WELLNESS

BODY CONTOURING	1 SESSION	6 PACK (10% OFF!)	12 PACK (15% OFF!)
Arms	\$299	\$1,615	\$3,050
Back (One Area)	\$165	\$891	\$1,683
Back (Two Areas)	\$299	\$1,615	\$3,050
Bra Area (Bra Bulge)	\$199	\$1,013 \$1,074	\$2,029
Breast Lift	\$165	\$891	\$1,683
Pec Reduction	\$165	\$891	\$1,683
Chin / Neck	\$199	\$1,074	\$2,029
Core Treatment (Tummy / Stomach)	\$299	\$1,615	\$3,050
Legs (One Area / Small)	\$165	\$891	\$1,683
Glute / Butt (Includes Cellulite Treatment)	\$199	\$1,074	\$2,029
Thighs & Hips (Both Legs, Two Areas)	\$299	\$1,615	\$3,050
CRYO AESTHETICS			
Acne (Body)	\$95	\$513	\$969
Stretch Mark & Scars	\$95	\$513	\$969 /
Hair Rejuvination	\$65	\$351	\$663
Cryo Facial (Frotox - Face & Neck)	\$95	\$513	\$969
Facial Acne	\$95	\$513	\$969
		\times	
PAIN MANAGEMENT			
	¢ / F	¢2/7	¢ (FO
Pain Management (Per Area)	\$45	\$243 ¢751	\$459
Skin Conditions (Exzema, Psoriasis, etc Per Are	Y A A	\$351	\$663
Energy Boost & Mood Enhancer	\$30	\$162	\$306